
Printer Queue Name: Co204 24in Photo Rag

Download Print Driver From:

Price Per Sq Ft: $2.85

Print Inkset:
12-color pigment ink system with LUCIA inks.
(Cyan, Photo Cyan, Magenta, Photo Magenta, Yellow, Red, Blue, Photo Black, Matte Black, Gray, Photo Gray and Chroma 
Optimizer)

Print Permanance: 100+ Years (www.wilhelm-research.com)

Acrobat PDF, Photoshop TIFF

If printing from any other software, we recommend saving/exporting your file 
as a PDF or TIFF file and printing from Acrobat or Photoshop. 

Recommended Color Space: Adobe RGB (1998) 

Color Handling: Printer Manages Color

Recommended Programs:

Print Dialog Options:

CANON PRO-2000 24" Photo Rag Inkjet 

http://sites.saic.edu/printing/photo

Printing 
Problems? 

Dial 5-3535
From a mobile 312-345-3535 

Or email saicprint@saic.edu
You can also visit SAIC's tech support portal 
to self-report an issue to a technician:
http://square.saic.edu 

Test Strip12 by 2418 by 2424 by 2424 by 3624 by 4824 by 6024 by 9624 by 10824 by 120

Price

$1.90

$5.70

$8.55

$11.40

$17.10

$22.80

$28.50

$45.60

$51.30

$57.00
Custom sizes and pricing are not 
offered. Printing is limited to the 

options above. 




