## CANON PRO-2000 24" Photo Rag Inkjet

Printer Queue Name:	Co204 24in Photo Rag	
Download Print Driver From:	http://sites.saic.edu/printing/photo	
Price Per Sq Ft:	\$2.85	
Print Inkset:	12-color pigment ink system with LUCIA inks. (Cyan, Photo Cyan, Magenta, Photo Magenta, Yellow, Red, Blue, Photo Black, Matte Black, Gray, Photo Gray and Chroma Optimizer)	
Print Permanance	100+ Years (www.wilhelm-research.com)	
Recommended Programs:	Acrobat PDF, Photoshop TIFF  If printing from any other software, we recommend saving/exporting your file as a PDF or TIFF file and printing from Acrobat or Photoshop.	
Recommended Color Space:	Adobe RGB (1998)	
Print Dialog Options:		
Color Handling:	Printer Manages Color  COLOR UPDATE!!	

Price	
\$1.90	
\$5.70	Test St.
\$8.55	13 by
\$11.40	Test Strip AR 18 by AR 20
\$17.10	28 PT
\$22.80	TANDY TANDY 36 AS AS TANDY 60
\$28.50	2APT
\$45.60	2APT
\$51.30	24 PT 00
\$57.00	ZA DY
sizes and pricing are not Printing is limited to the options above.	24 py 96 24 py 120 24 py 120





